
Electric meter Readings for food concessions billing

COP Restaurant Hort Restaurant

Date Meter Difference Mult. X80 Rate Amount Date Meter Difference Rate Amount

Start 8483

2/1/2012 8628 145 11,600 0.054 626.40$      2/1/2012 329 n/a

              3/1/12 8671 43 3440 0.05 172.00$                     3/1/12 3240 2911 0.05 145.55$      

               4/2/12 8762 91 7280 0.056 407.68$                      4/2/12 8598 5358 0.056 300.05$      

5/1/2012 8814 52 4160 0.053 220.48$      5/1/2012 12884 4286 0.053 227.16$      

6/1/2012 8828 14 1120 0.051 57.12$        6/1/2012 17081 4197 0.051 214.05$      

7/1/2012 8835 7 560 0.056 31.36$        7/1/2012 19407 2326 0.056 130.26$      

8/1/2012 8879 44 3520 0.054 190.08$      8/1/2012 26111 6704 0.054 362.02$      

               9/1/2012 8977 98 7840 0.052 407.68$                     9/1/2012 35028 8917 0.052 463.68$      

                10/1/12 9039 62 4960 0.044 218.24$                     10/1/12 39750 4722 0.044 207.77$      

11/1/2012 9103 64 5120 0.054 276.48$      11/1/2012 44920 5170 0.054 279.18$      

12/3/2012 9144 41 3280 0.046 150.88$      12/3/2012 49268 4348 0.046 200.01$      

Total 2,758.40$  2,529.73$  

1/2/2013 9174 30 2400 0.062 148.80$      1/2/2013 52857 3589 0.062 222.52$      

2/1/2013 9221 47 3760 0.058 218.08$      2/1/2013 56482 3625 0.058 210.25$      

3/1/2013 9285 64 5120 0.033 168.96$      3/1/2013 62049 5567 0.033 183.71$      

4/1/2013 9375 90 7200 0.058 417.60$      4/1/2013 69206 7157 0.058 415.11$      

5/1/2013 9404 29 2320 0.047 109.04$      5/1/2013 73515 4309 0.047 202.52$      

6/3/2013 9438 34 2720 0.055 149.60$      6/3/2013 76475 2960 0.055 162.80$      

7/1/2013 9494 56 4480 0.053 237.44$      7/1/2013 79526 3051 0.053 161.70$      

8/1/2013 9550 56 4480 0.05 224.00$      8/1/2013 86650 7124 0.05 356.20$      

9/1/2013 9641 91 7280 0.062 451.36$      9/1/2013 95306 8656 0.062 536.67$      

10/1/2013 9701 60 4800 0.056 268.80$      10/1/2013 98706 3400 0.056 190.40$      

11/1/2013 9756 55 4400 0.061 268.40$      11/1/2013 102859 4153 0.061 253.33$      

12/2/2013 9806 50 4000 0.061 244.00$      12/2/2013 106792 3933 0.061 239.91$      

Total 2,906.08$  3,135.13$  

1/2/2014 9839 33 2640 0.055 145.20$      1/2/2014 110797 4005 0.055 220.28$      

2/3/2014 9900 61 4880 0.052 253.76$      2/3/2014 115771 4974 0.052 258.65$      

3/3/2014 9965 65 5200 0.057 296.40$      3/3/2014 120508 4737 0.057 270.01$      



4/1/2014 27 62 4960 0.065 322.40$      4/1/2014 124897 4389 0.065 285.29$      

Total thru 4/14 1,017.76$  1,034.22$  



Electric meter Readings

Empire Room#1 Empire Meter#4 (breaker # 5)

Date Meter Diff. Rate Amount Date Meter Diff Rate Amount

2/1/2012 n/a 2/1/2012 626 n/a

                3/1/12 n/a                3/1/12 2541 1915 0.05 95.75$        

                 4/2/12 n/a                 4/2/12 5411 2870 0.056 160.72$      

5/1/2012 n/a 5/1/2012 8021 2610 0.053 114.48$      

6/1/2012 n/a 6/1/2012 11000 2979 0.051 151.93$      

7/1/2012 n/a 7/1/2012 13610 2610 0.056 146.16$      

8/1/2012 n/a 8/1/2012 16994 3384 0.054 182.74$      

9/1/2012 n/a 9/1/2012 22644 5650 0.052 289.12$      

10/1/2012 n/a 10/1/2012 25417 2773 0.044 122.01$      

11/1/2012 n/a 11/1/2012 28651 3234 0.054 174.64$      

12/1/2012 n/a 12/3/2012 31266 2615 0.046 120.29$      

Total 1,557.84$  

1/2/2013 n/a 1/2/2013 33723 2457 0.062 152.33$      

2/1/2013 n/a 2/1/2013 36366 2643 0.058 153.29$      

3/1/2013 n/a 3/1/2013 38889 2553 0.033 84.25$        

4/1/2013 n/a 4/1/2013 41895 3006 0.058 174.35$      

5/1/2013 n/a 5/1/2013 45196 3301 0.047 155.15$      

6/3/2013 n/a 6/3/2013 47866 2670 0.055 146.85$      

7/1/2013 n/a 7/1/2013 49878 2012 0.053 106.64$      

8/1/2013 n/a 8/1/2013 51352 1474 0.05 73.70$        

9/1/2013 n/a 9/1/2013 55708 4356 0.062 270.07$      

10/1/2013 n/a 10/1/2013 57127 1419 0.056 79.46$        

11/1/2013 n/a 11/1/2013 57984 857 0.061 52.28$        

Total 1,448.37$  

12/2/2013 n/a 12/2/2013 58399 415 0.061 25.32$        

1/2/2014 n/a 1/2/2014 58819 420 0.055 23.10$        

2/3/2014 n/a 2/3/2014 59363 544 0.052 28.29$        

3/3/2014 n/a 3/3/2014 60062 699 0.057 39.84$        



4/1/2014 n/a 4/1/2014 60545 483 0.065 31.40$        

Total thru 4/14 147.94$     



Electric Meter Readings

Empire Meter#2 (PPSC) Empire Meter#5 (DPWB)

Date Meter Diff Rate Amount Date Meter

2/1/2012 351 2/1/2012 717

                3/1/12 1846 1495 0.05 74.75$                       3/1/12 3204

                4/2/12 4149 2303 0.056 128.99$                      4/2/12 7780

5/1/2012 7528 3379 0.053 179.09$      5/1/2012 12810

6/1/2012 10407 2879 0.051 146.83$      6/1/2012 20747

7/1/2012 11983 1576 0.056 88.26$        7/1/2012 30016

8/1/2012 14880 2897 0.054 156.44$      8/1/2012 45561

9/1/2012 19266 4386 0.052 228.07$      9/1/2012 64239

10/1/2012 21021 1755 0.044 77.22$        10/1/2012 70292

11/1/2012 23380 2359 0.054 127.39$      11/1/2012 74888

12/3/2012 26109 2729 0.046 125.53$      12/3/2012 79426

Total 1,332.57$  

1/2/2013 29647 3538 0.062 219.36$      1/3/2013 83859

2/1/2013 33333 3686 0.058 213.79$      2/1/2013 88362

3/1/2013 37081 3748 0.033 123.68$      3/1/2013 92942

4/1/2013 41388 4307 0.058 249.81$      4/1/2013 98012

5/1/2013 43220 1832 0.047 86.10$        5/1/2013 103736

6/3/2013 43628 408 0.055 22.44$        6/3/2013 110133

7/1/2013 44167 539 0.053 28.57$        7/1/2013 114787

8/1/2013 45120 953 0.05 47.65$        8/1/2013 121774

9/1/2013 49186 4066 0.062 252.09$      9/1/2013 134495

10/1/2013 49679 493 0.056 27.61$        10/1/2013 137542

11/1/2013 49821 142 0.061 8.66$          11/1/2013 140395

12/2/2013 50384 563 0.061 34.34$        12/2/2013 141695

Total 1,314.10$  

1/2/2014 51213 829 0.055 45.60$        1/2/2014 143419

2/3/2014 55519 4306 0.052 223.91$      2/3/2014 146202

3/3/2014 58850 3331 0.057 189.87$      3/3/2014 149137

4/1/2014 62880 4030 0.065 261.95$      4/1/2014 152278

Total thru 4/14 721.32$     



Diff Rate Amount

n/a

2487 0.05 124.35$      

5293 0.056 296.41$      

5030 0.053 266.59$      

7937 0.051 404.79$      

9269 0.056 519.06$      

15545 0.054 839.43$      

18678 0.052 971.26$      

6053 0.044 266.33$      

4596 0.054 248.18$      

4538 0.046 208.75$      

4,145.15$  

4433 0.062 274.85$      

4503 0.058 261.17$      

4580 0.033 151.14$      

5070 0.058 294.06$      

5724 0.047 269.03$      

6397 0.055 351.84$      

4654 0.053 246.66$      

6987 0.05 349.35$      

12721 0.062 788.70$      

13037 0.056 730.07$      

2853 0.061 174.03$      

1300 0.061 79.30$        

3,970.20$  

1724 0.055 94.82$        

2783 0.052 144.72$      

2935 0.057 167.30$      

3141 0.065 204.17$      

611.00$     



Meter Readings for billing

Martha Eddy Room Meter#3 Bar/Patio Meter#6

Date Meter Diff Rate Amount Date Meter Diff Rate Amount

2/1/2012 185 n/a

                       3/1/12 1327 1142 0.05 57.10$     

                       4/2/12 2674 1347 0.056 76.94$     

5/1/2012 4210 1536 0.053 81.41$     

6/1/2012 5300 1090 0.051 55.59$     

7/1/2012 6521 1221 0.056 68.38$     

8/1/2012 8240 1719 0.054 92.83$     

9/1/2012 11554 3314 0.052 172.33$  

                      10/1/12 12455 901 0.044 39.64$     

11/1/2012 13182 727 0.054 39.26$     

12/3/2012 13867 685 0.046 31.51$     Start(New)12/3/1212/3/2012 228 228 0.046 10.49$    

Total 714.98$  10.49$    

1/3/2013 14301 434 0.062 26.91$     1/2/2013 866 638 0.062 39.56$    

2/1/2013 14790 489 0.058 28.36$     2/1/2013 1419 553 0.058 32.07$    

3/1/2013 16217 1427 0.033 47.09$     3/1/2013 1912 493 0.033 16.27$    

4/1/2013 17110 893 0.058 51.79$     4/1/2013 2539 627 0.058 36.37$    

5/1/2013 18146 1036 0.047 48.69$     5/1/2013 3135 596 0.047 28.01$    

6/3/2013 18746 600 0.055 33.00$     6/3/2013 3753 618 0.055 33.99$    

7/1/2013 19758 1012 0.053 53.64$     7/1/2013 4216 463 0.053 24.54$    

8/1/2013 21201 1443 0.05 72.15$     8/1/2013 4582 366 0.05 18.30$    

9/1/2013 24616 3415 0.062 211.73$  9/1/2013 6098 1516 0.062 93.99$    

10/1/2013 25672 1056 0.056 59.14$     10/1/2013 6108 10 0.056 0.56$      

11/1/2013 26297 625 0.061 38.13$     11/1/2013 6116 8 0.061 0.49$      

12/2/2013 26761 464 0.061 28.30$     12/2/2013 6117 1 0.061 0.06$      

Total 698.93$  324.21$ 

1/2/2014 27136 375 0.055 20.63$     1/2/2014 6119 2 0.055 0.11$      

2/3/2014 27620 484 0.052 25.17$     2/3/2014 6121 2 0.052 0.10$      

3/3/2014 28831 1211 0.057 69.03$     3/3/2014 6122 1 0.057 0.06$      



4/1/2014 29538 707 0.065 45.96$     4/1/2014 6124 2 0.065 0.13$      

Total thru 4/14 0.40$      

160.78$  


